

AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO SOLICITATION

October 2, 2017

DATE:

TO:	ALL VENDORS
FROM:	Tracy Fountain
SUBJECT:	USC-RFQ-3205-TF
DESCRIPTION:	Furnish and Deliver Fiber Optic Materials
This Amendment No as stated herein.	o. 1 modifies the Request for Quotes only in the manner and to the extent
ltem #1	Question(s) and Answer(s) from Vendors – See below
	nore info (indoor or outdoor, single mode or multimode, etc. or a picture) (APC-LC/APC/HD9LALAS12/24/2.8.
The FIS fiber	jumper is an indoor Single mode jumper
OFFERORS SHALL ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 IN THE SPACE PROVIDED BELOW AND RETURN IT WITH THEIR QUOTE RESPONSE. FAILURE TO DO SO MAY SUBJECT QUOTE TO REJECTION.	
Authorized Signature	Name of Offeror
Date	